
Pinellas County Industrial Development Authority d/b/a the Economic Development Authority

Name Email Term Address line 1 Address line City State Postal Code
Dave Eggers deggers@pinellascounty.org 1 315 Court Street Room 501 Clearwater FL 33756
Pat Gerard pgerard@pinellascounty.org 1 315 Court Street Room 501 Clearwater FL 33756
Charlie Justice cjustice@pinellascounty.org 1 315 Court Street Room 501 Clearwater FL 33756
Janet Long janetclong@pinellascounty.org 1 315 Court Street Room 501 Clearwater FL 33756
Karen Seel kseel@pinellascounty.org 5 315 Court Street Room 501 Clearwater FL 33756
John Morroni jmorroni@pinellascounty.org 4 315 Court Street Room 501 Clearwater FL 33756
Kenneth Welch kwelch@pinellascounty.org 4 315 Court Street Room 501 Clearwater FL 33756
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